TTFP - Tolls, Tariff, Facilities & Procedures Committee Non-TTFP Member Participation Agreement

Issue T2025-01: Delivery Discretion

As a member of the Delivery Discretion Task Force, the party listed below understands and agrees to adhere to the current procedures found at the following link: <a href="https://doi.org/10.1001/journal.org

- This agreement allows for participation in the Task Force as a non-TTFP member. It does not grant membership or voting rights to the TTFP committee.
- A party's representative on the Task Force must have the authority speak on behalf of their organization.
- In lieu of the TTFP SharePoint site, participants will receive meeting notifications and presentation materials via email.

Date:
Organization:
Please state your interest in participation in this TTFP Task Force:
Representative Name:
Title:
Address:
Office Phone:
Mobile:
Fmail:

Return completed form via email to veronica_rojas@tcenergy.com

